/7002PT DW Double Pedal Auxiliary

iy §SP7%}SP7OS
Qs

S sp70s

SP705

SP701

SP701

===

page 1 of 2




/7002PT DW Double Pedal Auxiliary

Part Number Description

DWSP001 HEEL CASTING

DWSMO005 HEAVY DUTY HINGE

DWSP029 1/4-20 X 3/8” DRUM KEY SCREW (4 PK.)
DWSP031 PEDAL SPUR

DWSP032 5/16-18 X 1" WING SCREW

DWSP037 SPRING

DWSP061 SQUARE NUT

DWSP062 TOE CLAMP SCREW

DWSP066L STROKE ADJUSTMENT LEFT WITH SQUARE
DWSP068 TOE CLAMP

DWSP071 TOE CLAMP BLOCK ASSEMBLY
DWSP075 SINGLE POST BASE CASTING

DWSP083 SPRING

DWSP108 1/4-20 KNURLED NUT

DWSP213 7/8” BEARING

DWSP214 7/8” OUTER BUSHING FOR HEX SHAFT
DWSP232 HEX SHAFT

DWSP233 INNER BUSHING

DWSP700 SCREW, NUT AND WASHERS BASE CASTNG (2 PACK)
DWSP701 BACK HEEL SCREW (3 PACK)

DWSP704 SCREW, U-CLIP, NUT FOR PEDAL CHAIN
DWSP705 SCREWS WITH WASHER FOR HINGE (4 PACK)
DWSP709 SET SCREW

DWSP711 SET SCREW

DWSM801-2 STANDARD DW DRUM KEY 2 PK
DWSP902 SCREW

DWSP929 FOOTBOARD

DWSP988 HEX NUT

DWSP1000 PLASTIC PEDAL KEY CLIP WITH SCREW
DWSP1203 TURBO SPROCKET WITH SCREW
DWSP1204 DOUBLE CHAIN WITH LINK

DWSP1206 CHAIN CLIP AND PIN

DWSP70001 BLACK PEDAL PLATE

0 RESRUE S

page 2 of 2




